
 

 

 

 

Ist MBBS 2020-21 Batch                             FOUNDATION COURSE                                    Time- 5.00Pm-6.00Pm 

Day Date Topic  Name of faculty members  

Monday 15th Feb 2021 Expectations of the students from 

Nation, Society, Institution, 

Colleagues & peers  

Dr. Vijay 

Dombale  

Tuesday 16th Feb 2021 Role of Indian Medical Graduates Dr. C. Maitra 
Wednesday 17th Feb 2021 Goal & Role of Indian Medical 

Graduates 

Dr. C. Maitra 

Thursday 18th Feb 2021 Role of doctors in society Dr. Mandar 
Chandrachood 

Friday 19th Feb 2021 History of Medicine Dr. Janavi Deshpade  

Saturday 20th Feb 2021 Alternative system of Medicine in 

India (Pannel Discussion)  

Dr. Rambadan Chauhan 

Monday  
 

22nd Feb 2021 Meditation Dr. Anup Nillawar 

Tuesday 23rd Feb 2021 Meditation Dr. Anup Nillawar 
Wednesday 24th Feb 2021 Meditation Dr. Anup Nillawar 
Thursday 25th Feb 2021 Various Career pathways  

(Pannel Discussion) 

Dr. Anup Nillawar  

Friday   26th Feb 2021 Principles of Family Practice  
 

Dr. Narendra Kumar 

Sharma & Faculty of 

PSM Dept 
Saturday 27th Feb2021 

 
Principles of Family Practice  
 

Dr. Narendra Kumar 

Sharma & Faculty of 

PSM Dept 
Monday 1st March 2021 Communication Skills  Dr. Prema Joshi 

Tuesday 2nd March 
2021 

Communication Skills  Dr. Prema Joshi 

Wednesday  3rd March 
2021 

Skill Development - First Aids  

 

Dr. Uday Tambe & 

Faculty of Surgery 

Dept. 
 Thursday 4th March 

2021 
Skill Development - First Aids  

 

Dr. Uday Tambe & 

Faculty of Surgery 

Dept. 
Friday  5th March  

2021 
Skill Development - Basic Life Support 

Training  

 Dr. Asmita Karnalkar 

& Faculty of Anesthesia 

Dept.  
Saturday 6th  March, 

2021 
Skill Development - Basic Life Support 

Training  

 Dr. Asmita Karnalkar 

& Faculty of Anesthesia 

Dept.  



Monday 8th March 
2021 

Skill Development - Basic Life Support 

Training  

 Dr. Asmita Karnalkar 

& Faculty of Anesthesia 

Dept.  
Tuesday 9th  March 

2021 
Skill Development - Basic Life Support 

Training  

 Dr. Asmita Karnalkar 

& Faculty of Anesthesia 

Dept.  
Wednesday  10th March 

2021 
Skill Development – Immunization 

 

Dr. Narendra Kumar 

Sharma & Faculty of 

PSM Dept 
 Friday 12th March 

2021 
Skill Development – Immunization 

 

Dr. Vinod Choudhary & 

Faculty of Paediatrics 

Dept 
Saturday 13th  March 

2021 
Skill Development - Universal 

Precaution   

Dr. Yogendra Shelke 

Monday 15th  March 
2021 

Skill Development - Universal 

Precaution  

Dr. Yogendra Shelke 

Tuesday 16th  March 
2021 

Skill Development & Assessment - 

Waste Management  

Dr. Prasanna Nakate 

Wednesday 17th  March 
2021 

Skill Development & Assessment - 

Waste Management   

Dr. Prasanna Nakate 

Thursday 18th  March 
2021 

Skill Development – Documentation Dr. Pravir Bodkha & 

Faculty of FMT Dept  
Friday 19th  March 

2021 
Skill Development – Documentation Dr. Pravir Bodkha & 

Faculty of FMT Dept  
Saturday 20th  March 

2021 
National Health Goals and Policies PSM Dept. 

Monday 22nd March 
2021 

National Health Scenario  PSM Dept. 

Tuesday 23rd March 
2021 

Health Care System in India PSM Dept. 

Wednesday 24th March 
2021 

Levels of health care in community 

Settings  

PSM Dept. 

Thursday 25th  March 
2021 

Interaction with patients & Families, 

Communities 4 

PSM Dept. 

Friday 26th  March 
2021 

Pandemic module Part -1 

(Integrated)  

Faculty of PSM, 

Medicine, 

Microbiology, 

TB&Chest, Radiology 
Saturday 27th  March 

2021 
Pandemic module  Part -2 

(Integrated)  

Faculty of PSM, 

Medicine, 

Microbiology, 

TB&Chest, Radiology 
Thursday 1st April 2021 Professionalism & Ethics 

– The Concept  

 Dr. Pravir Bodkha 

Saturday 3rd April 2021 Consequences of Unprofessionalism & 

Unethical Behaviour 

 Dr. Pravir Bodkha 

Monday 5th April 2021 White Coat Ceremony Dr. Prema Joshi 
Tuesday 6th April 2021 Working in Health Care Team PSM Dept. 
Wednesday 7th April 2021 Professional & Altruistic Behaviour Dr. Pravir Bodkha 
Thursday 8th April 2021 Professional & Altruistic Behaviour – Dr. Ramdas Ramsing & 



                                                       

 

 

 

             Chairman                                               Medical Director                                           Principal  

    Academic Committee                           BKLW Rural Medical College,             BKLW Rural Medical College,                        

BKLW Rural Medical College,                        Kasarwadi - Sawarde                            Kasarwadi - Sawarde 

     Kasarwadi - Sawarde                                    

Group Discussion Dr. Pravir Bodkha 
Friday 9th April 2021 Disability Competencies IMG Role- 

Clinician  

Dr. Advait Godse 

Saturday 10th April 2021 Disability Competencies 

IMG Role – Communicator & lifelong 

learner  

Dr. Amar Barawade 

Monday 12th April 2021 Disability Competencies IMG Role- 

Communicator & Professional 
Dr. Amar Barawade 

Thursday 15th April 2021 Disability Competencies IMG Role- 

Leader  
Dr. Advait Godse 

Friday 16th April 2021 Disability Competencies-SGD 

Functioning of NGOs or Accessible 

Disability Unit / Self –Reflection 

Dr. Bhushan Warpe 

Saturday 17th April 2021 Stress Management  

 

Dr. Ramdas Ramsing 

Monday 19th April 2021 Stress Management Technique – Yoga  

 

Dr. R. H. Deshpande, 

Dr.Amar Barawade &  

Dr. Janhavi Deshpande 
Tuesday 20th April 2021 Time Management  Dr. Prashant Moolya 
Thursday 22nd April 

2021 
Interpersonal Relationship  

 

Dr. Ramdas & Dr. Anup 

Nillawar 
Friday 23rd April 2021 Learning  Dr. Pushpa Burute  
Saturday 24th April 2021 Cultural Competence  Dr. C. Maitra 

Monday 26th April 2021 Language skills  Dr. C. Maitra 

Tuesday 27th April 2021 Language skills  Dr. C. Maitra 

Wednesday 28th April 2021 Computer skills I.T. Department 

Thursday 29th April 2021 Computer skills I.T. Department 

Friday 30th April 2021 Extracurricular activity  

Saturday 1st May 2021 Extracurricular activity  

Monday 3rd May 2021 Extracurricular activity  

Tuesday 4th May 2021 Extracurricular activity  

Wednesday 5th May 2021 Sports  

Thursday 6th May 2021 Sports  

Friday 7th May 2021 Sports  

Saturday 8th May 2021 Sports  


